
1

DISC BRAKE PAD



22

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SP1007 FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-160K

AN-76K

A-11K

A-86K

A-103K

A-25K

D6000

D3003

D2000

6004

D2018

D1007

7025-D169

7043-D109

7009-D76

792-D54

7001-D71

798-D54

7127-D207

734-D45

7100-D244

85

116

40

37

230

281

11

396

20703

20223

20313

20073

21042

20011

20289

SP1010

SP1012

SP1013

SP1014

SP1015

SP1016

SP1019

HYUNDAI

TOYOTA

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

DAEWOO

LOTUS

VAUXHALL

MAZDA

FORD

TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

MITSUBISHI

TOYOTA

ALFA ROMEO

BMW

FERRARI

OPEL

PORSCHE

TOYOTA

NISSAN

OPEL

PONY EXCEL(CANADA)

COROLLA 1200CC

808

818

RX3

SAVANNA

LANCER LC HATCHBACK

COLT RA1400

ROYALE (OLD)

COMMODORE 2.5E, 2.5S

MANTA GT/E 1.9

REKORD E 1.7, 1.9, 2.0

ESPRIT TURBO

CAVALIER 1.6, 1.9, 2.0

929

RX2

RX4

RX7

B1800 PICK UP

COURIER PICK UP

COROLLA(KE20 SERIES)

CHARMANT 1200

LANCER 1600 GSR(S.E.A)

CRESSIDA

CRESSIDA WAGON

PICK-UP TRUCK 42

CELICA MA61

MONTREAL

SPIDER VELOCE 2.0

COUPE G.T. VELOCE 1750,2000

2000 Ti

246 GT Dino

COMMODORE

911 SC

CORONA 1.8, 2.0&2.2

CRESSIDA(RX 30&35)

720 4WD PICK-UP

5-82

88-

72-78

73-78

72-76

73-76

79-81

80-82

80-90

78-82

74-78

80-87

75-81

73-78

70-75

73-78

79-83

77-81

80-81

70-75

74-78

80-87

81-88

83-87

79-85

82-85

71-75

71-78

72-75

69-72

73-75

68-76

77-83

79-81

77-81

84-86

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

DISC BRAKE PAD
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No

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SP1028

SP1030

SP1043

SP1044

SP1046-F

SP1046-R

SP1047

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

A-127K D1025 7170-D265340

20861

21099

7143-D227211 20669

A-133K

A-133WK

D3025

D3047

388

388W

AN-223WK D6021M 7356-D4751179

AN-224WK D6024M 7272-D3831239 21706

A-173K

7239-D404

7293-D440

7376-D497

1124

1124W

1252

21012

HYUNDAI

FORD

NISSAN

AUDI

HYUNDAI

VOLKSWAGEN

KIA

FORD

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

PONY EXCEL

PRESTO

SIERRA 1.3&1.6

DATSUN-TRUCK 720 UTILITY

ATLAS 1.6,2.0,2.3

300 C SEDAN

NAVARA D22

NAVARA 2&4WD 1TON SERIES

NOMAD WAGON(WSC22)

PATHFINDER(WNY D21)

200 SERIES 5E, 5T

QUATTRO

GRACE (OLD)

PORTER (OLD)

PASSAT

BESTA 2.2,2.7

WIDE BONGO

FRONTIER

JG ECONOVAN MAXI VAN2.0

ECONOVAN 4×2 1.8

BONGO E1400, E1500, E1800

E2000, E2200 VANS

SPECTRON

DEBONAIR 2.0,3.0

ETERNA ∑2.0

GRANT ∑2.0,3.0

DELICA 1.6,2.0,2.4,2.5

PAJERO 2.5,3.0

GRANDEUR 2.0

DEBONAIR 2.0,3.0

ETERNA ∑2.0

GRANT ∑2.0,3.0

DELICA 1.6,2.0,2.4,2.5

PAJERO 2.0,3.0

GRANDEUR (OLD)

EXCEL 1.5 SEDAN, HATCHBACK

EXCEL 1.5 GLS

SCOUPE

84-89

84-89

83-85

90-ON

84-85

97-ON

86-97

87-92

86-92

79-83

80-84

87-92

87-92

90-

86-

89-

98-

97-ON

92-ON

88-ON

61-

61-89

61-90

61-90

94-ON

91-ON

86-92

61-89

61-90

61-90

94-ON

91-ON

86-92

89-98

88-89

90-95

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
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No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SP1048 FR 7329-D4491167 21725

SP1049 FR A-234WK D3050 7291-D402442 21355

SP1050 FR A-282K D9013

HYUNDAI

SP1051 FR A-232WK D3032M 7169-D317414 21041

SP1052 FR A-137K D4014 7188-D285395 20880/1

SP1053 FR

SP1054-F FR

SP1054-R RR

SP1056 FR

SP1055 FR 7267-D3781164
20939

20514

FORD

MAZDA

KIA

DAEWOO

SUZUKI

MAZDA

KIA

ISUZU

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

DAEWOO

PONTIAC

KIA(ASIA)

MAZDA

FORD

SSANGYONG

G.M.H

LANTRA 1.5

ACCENT(VERNA)

SONATA 1.8,2.0,2.4

MARCIA 2.0,2.4

TIBURON

LANTRA 1.6,1.8

WA FESTIVA 1.3

FESTIVA 1.3

PRIDE

TICO

CERVO MODE 660

CARA 660

ALTO 550

ALTO 660

CAROL 550, 660

AZ WAGON 660

626 SEDAN&HATCHBACK

CONCORD 2.0

CAPITAL 1.5,1.8

TELSTAR AR, TELSTAR GL

KORANDO

JACKAROO 4×4

LIGHT COMMERCIAL KB 2200

TROOPER

GALLOPER

GRANDEUR 2.0,2.4,2.5

SANTAMO

CARSTAR

GRANDEUR 2.0,2.4,2.5

SANTAMO

CARSTAR

LEMANS

LEMANS RACER

CIELO

ESPERO

LE MANS

TOPIC

FRONTIER

90-99

99-ON

85-98

95-

96-

90-99

91-94

61-91

87-

91-

90-91

93-ON

63-90

90-91

89-

94-98

85-87

87-

89-

83-86

88-

85-87

84-87

91-ON

92-94

96-ON

99-ON

92-94

96-ON

99-ON

86-97

87-

94-

90-

89-93

87-

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
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No

26

27

SP1057

SP1058

FR A-42K D6006 7118-D208 20699

28

29

31

30

32

33

34

35

36

SP1059

SP1060-F

SP1062

SP1060-R

SP1063

SP1064

SP1065

SP1066

SP1067

FR A-136K D5009 7104-D177208 20731

FR
A-275K

A-SM474K
D2087 7320-D4331141

RR A-263WK
D1044

D1087
7146-D323

RR A-242K D3044 7277-D3901112 21320

FR 7529-D6491335

RR

FR

RR 1338

FR A-298WK D3062 7219-D4661158 21654/5

RR 7419-D5381369

KIA(ASIA)

MITSUBISHI

TOYOTA

DODGE

HYUNDAI

HONDA

TRIUMPH

KIA

MAZDA

KIA

NISSAN

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

KIA

SSANGYONG

MAZDA

KIA

FORD

SSANGYONG

DAEWOO

SUZUKI

TOYOTA

ROCSTA

SIGMA 1600 ESTATE

TURBO DIESEL

CELICA 2000(RA40)

CHALLENGER

COLT WAGON

SONATA 

DAMAS

LABO

CIVIC 1300 HATCHBACK

SUPER CARRY VAN

ALTO SS80

ACCLAIM

COMFORT

CROWN COMFORT 2.0

CRESSIDA MX83

POTENTIA 2.0,2.2,3.0

929

POTENTIA

PINTARA KA24E Gli

SKYLINE R31

LANTRA 1.6,1.8

AVANTE, XD

TUSCANI 2.0,2.7

CERATO 1.5,2.0

SEPHIA(MENTOR), SEPHIAⅡ

SHUMA 1.5

SEPHIA(MENTOR), SEPHIAⅡ

SHUMA 1.5

MUSSO

KORANDO

MUSSO

FAMILIA 1.3,1.5,1.6,1.8

DEMIO 1.3,1.5

AVELLA

RIO

LASER&METEOR ASPIRE

GALANT ∑VR4

90-

81-82

84-

77-82

81-83

79-80

85-93

92-ON

91-ON

80-82

86-90

82-90

81-84

97-99

97-ON

88-93

92-ON

87-91

92-

89-92

86-90

90-99

01-

92-

98-

92-

98-

00-

95-

93-97

90-94

96-ON

94-99

00-02

90-94

90-93

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
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No

38 SP1069 RR A-348WK D6049 7414-D5321238

39 SP1070 FR
7405A-D523

7406-D524

40

41

SP1072

SP1073

FR

FR

42

54

55

56

SP1074 RR A-231WK D5030 7236-D342437 20029

23081/2

43 SP1076-F FR A-358WK D5060 7382-D5031206 21651

21201

23455/6

44 SP1076-R RR A-359WK D5066 7418-D5361230

45 SP1077 FR 1347

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

SP1078

SP1079-F

SP1079-R

SP1080

SP1081

SP1082

SP1083

SP1084

SP1086

SP1088

SP1089

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

1228

1368

HYUNDAI

MITSUBISHI

HYUNDAI

KIA

HYUNDAI

KIA(ASIA)

HONDA

HYUNDAI

HONDA

DAEWOO

HONDA

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

OPEL

KIA

KIA

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

SSANGYONG

KIA

DAEWOO

SSANGYONG

SSANGYONG

DAEWOO

MAGNA TF,TE

VERADA V6 Ei,Xi(ABS)

CHALLENGER 4D WAGON 3.0

GRANDEUR 3.0

MAGNA TF,TE

GRANDEUR 3.0

SPORTAGE

H-100(NEW-GRACE,PORTER)

TOWNER

LEGEND, ACURA

SONATAⅡ Ⅲ

PRELUDE Si, VTIR

LEGEND 4D, 2D

CRV 2.0 4WD

ARCADIA

PRELUDE Si, VTIR

LEGEND 4D, 2D

ODYSSEY 5D WAGON

ARCADIA

NUBIRA 4D&SEDAN(DOHC)

CIELO DOHC

LANOS DOHC

PRINCE(“C”TYPE)

PRINCE(“T”TYPE)

OMEGA 2.0i, 2.4i

VECTRA 2.0

CREDOS(CLARUS) Ⅰ

CREDOS(CLARUS)Ⅱ, CARENS, SPECTRA

MIGHTY, CHORUS

GRANDEUR 3.5

GRANDEUR 3.5, EQUUS 3.0,3.5

ISTANA

POTENTIA(NEW)

LANOS SOHC

MATIZ

CHAIRMAN

CHAIRMAN

96-ON

92-ON

98-ON

92-

96-ON

92-

93-

93-ON

92-ON

86-90

93-98

97-ON

91-ON

97-ON

94-

97-ON

91-ON

95-ON

94-

97-ON

97-

95-97

92-ON

89-

95-97

95-ON

97-

94-

97-ON

98-ON

97-

97-

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

37 SP1068 FR A-313WK D6039 7412-D5301223 21768/9
MITSUBISHI
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No

59

58

57

SP1096

SP1095

SP1091

60

61

SP1097

SP1098

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

7668-D7971370

FR A-113K D2023 7153-D242308 20870

23536/7

23234/5

NISSAN

KIA

SAMSUNG

HYUNDAI

KIA

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

63

64

65

66

SP1100

SP1102

SP1103

SP1105

FRHYUNDAI

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

TOYOTA

FR A-327WK D1133 7389-D5101210 2165767 SP1106

FR A-167WK

A-394WK

D5037 7178-D27339070 SP1108

FR D5080 7345-D465119171 SP1109

FR D2118 7441-D562126772 SP1110

NISSAN

HONDA

HONDA

TOYOTA

FR
A-279WK

A-286WK
D1119 7318-D4301187 21561/2

RR A-349WK D1148 7421-D5401247 21713

21497

21601

21725/6FR73 SP1111

HYUNDAI

KIA

7507A-D4771311FR74 SP1112 KIA

68

69

SP1107-F

SP1107-R

NISSAN

NISSAN

RENAULT-
SAMSUNG

RENAULT-
SAMSUNG

62 SP1099 FRHYUNDAI

PREGIO

YAMUZINE

ATOZ

VISTO(SANTRO)

TERRACAN

TERRACAN

STAREX 2WD(H-1)

LIBERO

STAREX 4WD(H-1)

LEGANZA SEDAN 1.8,2.0,2.2

LEGANZA(NEW)

MAGNUS L6

REZZO(TACUMA)

CAMRY LZV21

CELICA GT, GTS, ST 162R

COROLLA AE112R 1.8 5D

COROLLA AE80&HATCHBACK

SENTRA 1.6

NX 1.6

CEFIRO 2.0,2.5,3.0

CEFIRO WAGON 2.0,2.5,3.0

SM 518,520,525

CEFIRO 2.0,2.5,3.0

CEFIRO WAGON 2.0,2.5,3.0

PULSAR 

SM 518,520,525

ACCORD 2&4 DOOR

CIVIC 3&4 DOOR HATCHBACK

ACCORD V6 4D SEDAN VTi2.3

CAMRY SDV10,SXV20R,SEDAN

CELICA ST202, ST204 SX2

COROLLA AE101, AE102, SEDAN

SPRINTER 5D LIFTBACK 1.8

(EF) SONATA

LAVITA(MATRIX)

OPTIMA

CARNIVAL

96-98

99-00

97-00

99-00

01-

01-

97-ON

00-ON

97-ON

97-

98-ON

00-ON

87-92

85-89

98-ON

85-89

91-94

91-93

63-94

97-ON

98-ON

63-94

97-ON

95-ON

98-ON

84-85

87-90

97-ON

93-ON

94-ON

94-ON

94-96

99-ON

00-ON

00-

98-

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
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No

76 SP1114 RR

77

75

78

SP1115

SP1113

SP1116

FR

FR

FR

A-295WK

A-267K

A-431WK

A-227K

A-353K

A-216K

A-305K

A-289K

D7014

D2069

D1202

D2062

D0004

D9017

D6038

7350-D470

7688-D813

7767-D889

7591-D724

7739-D864

7205-D438

7546-D668

7171-D266

7206-D337

1185

1450

1451

1350

1302

413

435

382

20780

21119

21496

23873/4

23569/
23570

23543/4

23237

23649
23650

DAEWOO

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

79

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

80

81

SP1117

SP1120

SP1121

SP1122

SP1123

SP1124

SP1125

SP1126

SP1118

SP1119F

RR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

HYUNDAI

SUBARU

TOYOTA

NISSAN

TOYOTA

DAIHATSU

SUZUKI

MITSUBISHI

A-130WK D103190 SP1127 FRNISSAN

KIA

DAEWOO

82 SP1119R RRDAEWOO

CREDOSⅡ

CARENS

SPECTRA

LEGANZA 

EQUUS 3.5

TRAJET XG 

SANTAFE

GRANDEUR XG

PREGIO(NEW)

CARNIVAL(NEW)

(EF) SONATA

SANTA FE

GRANDEUR XG, TRAJET XG

SPORTAGE GRAND

MAGNUS 2.0

MAGNUS/TOSCA

IMPREZA SEDAN 1.6,1.8,2.0

LIBERTY LX, GX SEDAN

LEGACY BF5, SEDAN&WAGON

OUTBACK 4D 4×4 WAGON 2.5

HI-LUX YN87N 2WD

HI-LUX RZN149R

SUNNY(S.E.A)

PULSAR N15 1.6

CORONA AVANTI SEDAN

CRESSIDA GLXI, GLI, MX73

CRESTA, CHASER GX81

SUPERA TURBO, TWIN CAM

MIRA L200, L201

HANDIVAN S75, S76, L80

HI-JET S85V

CARRY 660 DB51T

CARRY 660 DD51T

EVERY 660 DB51V

MINICA 550 H21A, V

MINICA TOPPO

300C SEDAN

300ZX

98-

99-ON

00-ON

97-ON

99-ON

00-ON

00-

99-ON

99-ON

99-ON

99-ON

00-

99-ON

99-

00-ON

00-ON

93-97

89-90

91-97

96-ON

97-ON

97-ON

94-ON

95-ON

86-87

85-88

88-93

85-93

90-92

86-90

87-90

90-91

91-

91-

89-90

93-

85-86

84-87

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
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No

91

93

94

SP1128

SP1130

SP1131

92 SP1129

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-252WK

A-335K

A-149WK

A-312WK

A-233WK

A-294WK

A-405WK

A-332K

D1084M

D7026

D1047

D6043M

D6018

D2050M

D2121M

D5034

NISSAN

95

96

97

98

100

101

103

102

99

SP1132

SP1133

SP1134

SP1135

SP1137

SP1138

SP1139

SP1140-1

SP1136

SUBARU

NISSAN

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

NISSAN

TOYOTA

NISSAN

TOYOTA

NISSAN

TOYOTA

HONDA

TOYOTA

SKYLINE SILHOUETTE SEDAN

CIMA

MAXIMA U11

BLUEBIRD 1.6 U13

BLUEBIRD 2.0

STREET 660

LITE ACE 1.8

TOWN ACE 1.3, 1.5

TOWN ACE 1.8 CM50

LITE ACE 1.8 YR25V

LITE ACE 2.2 CR22G

TOWN ACE 2.2 CR22G

SAMBAR 660 KS3

SAMBAR TRY 660 KV3

CEDRIC 300C SEDAN

CIMA

ECLIPSE

GALANT V6-24 HATCHBACK

GALANT SE 2.0

LANCER GSR TURBO 1.8

MINIBUS WAGON 2.4

EXPRESS VAN, STARWAGON

PAJERO GL 4WD

TRITON MJ, MH, MG, MF

MICRA(CANADA)

SKYLINE R31

PINTARA KA24E GLI, T, TRX

ACCES

CAMRY VDV10 3.0 VIENTA

CELICA ST202, ST204 SX2

LEXUS ES300

HI-ACE

COMMUTER BUS

CEDRIC

PICK UP 2WD, 4WD

NAVARA HGD21 V6

CREW 2.0

CROWN MS132, 135, 137

86-91

88-92

85-88

91-

62-91

90-

63-89

63-90

63-89

92-ON

93-ON

93-ON

92-ON

90-94

85-86

88-92

91-93

93-

91-95

94-96

92-ON

87-ON

87-91

87-96

83-91

86-90

89-92

94-ON

93-97

94-ON

92-96

90-ON

90-ON

86-87

92-97

93-96

88-92

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

397

1144

1249

1113

7167-D263

7360-D479

7365-D484

7241-D349 31373

FR A-262WK D1105 1165 7342-D485

FR A-322WK D2088 1209 7357-D476 21791

FR A-212WK D1063 438 7228-D333 21347

FR A-333K D2086 1205

FR A-120WK D1024 316 7211-D308 20957

21011

21341/2

A-130WK D1031 7171-D266382 2111990 SP1127 FRNISSAN

104

105

SP1140-2

SP1141

NISSAN

TOYOTA 1137

FR

FR

ASM-212WK
A-261K

ASM-261K

D1063-TX
D2067
D2067-TX
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No

107

108

110

111

112

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

121

123

124

113

114

SP1143

SP1144

SP1145

SP1146

SP1147

SP1150

SP1151

SP1152

SP1153

SP1154

SP1155

SP1157

SP1156

SP1158

SP1159

SP1148

SP1149

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-142K

A-143K

A-241K

AN-614WK

AN-669WK

D1040

D1038

D3043

D1233M

D1239M

7183-D280

7209-D280

7417-D535

7276-D389

7825-D924

399

400

1111

1337

1136

195

21170

20660

20887

21650

21318

24031
24032

23891/2

VOLKSWAGEN

SSANGYONG

KIA

MAZDA

HYUNDAI

SSANGYONG

SSANGYONG

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

SAMSUNG

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

KIA

KIA

KIA

HYUNDAI

KIA

LANCER 1.5

PASSAT CL5, GLF

PASSAT 1.3C,1.6C,1.8C

RABBIT CONVERTIBLE

SCIRCCO 1.3,1.6,1.8

SANTANA

JETTA

REXTON

ENTERPRISE

LUCE ROTARY

ELANTRA(AVANTE) XD 1.5

PAMAX

ATOZ (NEW)

VISTO (NEW)

MUSSO PBR

MUSSO (MANDO), REXTON

FC FACE-LIFT, AVANTE 1.5(ABS ONLY), LAVITA(NEW)

CERATO (14”)

SORENTO

SORENTO

TUSCANI, (NF)SONATA 15”

SPORTAGE 04MY, OPTIMA LEGAL

SM3

STAREX 03MY

KALOS (AVEO)

LACETTI (OPTRA)

LACETTI (OPTRA)

EQUUS 3.5(02.02), 4.5

OPIRUS

RODIUS

CARENSⅡ, X-TREK

SM5(RR-NEW)

RIO NEW(13")

LADA

SANTANA 2000

CERATO 15"

LADA NIVA

COMMERAL VEHICLE

90-93

84-88

84-88

86-87

84-ON

01-

97-ON

61-91

00-

00-

01-

01-

02.02-

02.02-

04.09

04.08

02.10-

02.

02.12

02.12-

02.02

03.03

04.05

02.03-

02.-

02.06

03.11

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

106 SP1142 MITSUBISHI 1201FR A-317K D6042

125

126

SP1160

SP1161 FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

SP1162

SP1163

SP1164

SP1165

SP1166

SP1167

SP1168

SP1169

KIA

SAMSUNG

KIA

AUTOVAZ

VOLKSWAGEN

KIA

AUTOVAZ

IVECO

DAEWOO

HYUNDAI

KIA

SSANGYONG
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1258 212097334-D454

No

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

SP1170

SP1171

SP1172

SP1173

SP1174

SP1175

SP1176

SP1177

SP1178

SP1179

SP1180

SP1181

SP1182

SP1183

SP1184

SP1185

SP1186

SP1187

SP1188

SP1189

SP1190

SP1191

SP1192

SP1193

SP1194

SP1195

SP1196

SP1197

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

RR

KIA

SSANGYONG

KIA

SSANGYONG

HYUDNAI

KIA

KIA

KIA

HYUDNAI

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

AUTOVAZ

HYUDNAI

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

HMC

KIA

KIA

VOLVO

KIA

HYUDNAI

KIA

KIA

DAEWOO

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

OPTIMA(58101-38A70)

REXTON 04MY, KYRON, ACTYON

MORNING(PICANTO)

RODIUS

HR (PORTER Ⅱ)

BONGO Ⅲ

BONGOⅢ-VAN(12 SEATERS)

CANIVAL Ⅱ(04MY)

STAREX 04MY

206

405

LADA (NEW)

SONATA 04MY  (16")

SM 7

SM 7

EQUUES

PRIDE 05MY

PRIDE 05MY

VOLVO C/V PAD

MORNING (PICANTO)

GRANDEUR XG 3.0

GRAND CARNIVAL

GRAND CARNIVAL

TOSCA (EPICA)

SANTAFE (NEW)

COMMERCIAL BUS

NEW CARENS

NEW CARENS

00-ON

04-

04.01

04.05

04.05

04.05

04.05

04.0

04.07

04.09

04.11

04.11

05.01-

05.04-

05.04-

04.01.

05.05

05.05

06.02

06.01

06.01

06.01

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

D1177

D1244MAN-654WK
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No

7563-D688 20547

AUDI A6

CITROEN ELYSEE 1.36

GM BUICK REGAL, GL8

AUDI A4

PASSAT  B4

CITROEN ELYSEE 1.6

CHONGQING LINGYANG

ISUZU RODEO

PAJERO V31

HONDA ACCORD 2.4, 3.0 (NEW)

SOUEAST FREECA

NANJING IVECO 30-10

MITSUBISHI LIONCEL

MAZDA 626K

FORD TRANSIT FRT(QUANSHUN) 

NISSAN SUNNY B-13 FRT

CHANG AN ZHI XING

TOYOTA LEXUS 

SHANGHAI  GM   SAIL

BORA FRT

MAZDA M6 FRT

MAZDA M6 RR

AUDI A6 RR

FORD MONDEO Ⅲ FRT

FORD MONDEO Ⅲ RR

HONDA FIT FRT

PRADO

PREVIA FRT

PREVIA RR

CAMRY 2.4 (NEW) FRT

CAMRY 2.4 (NEW) RR

LAND CRUISER 4.5 FRT

LAND CRUISER 4.5 RR

CAMRY SXV FRT

CAMRY SXV RR

SP NO. PART NO. MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

174

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

SP2024

SP2001

SP2003

SP2004

SP2005

SP2006

SP2008

SP2009

SP2010

SP2011

SP2012

SP2013

SP2014

SP2015

SP2018

SP2019

SP2020

SP2021

SP2022

GM

GM

AUDI

CITROEN

GM

AUDI

VOLKSWAGEN

CITROEN

SUZUKI

ISUZU

MITSUBISHI

HONDA

MITSUBISHI

IVECO

MITSUBISHI

MAZDA

FORD

NISSAN

CHANGAN QICHE

TOYOTA

1275FR

7635-D76823130/23131175 SP2025 1387FR

176 SP2027 MAZDA FR

7186-D332/D283 20031177 SP2028 MAZDA 417RR AN-219K D3027

7335-D340 20961178 SP2029 AUDI RR

7789-D910

7790-D911

23546179 SP2030 FORD FR

23557180 SP2031 FORD RR

7875-D976

21331181 SP2032 HONDA 1262FR AN-377WK D5073M

7380-D500

182 SP2033 TOYOTA FR D2228M

7381-D501

21836183 SP2035 TOYOTA 1215FR A N-379WK D2106M

7787-D908

184 SP2036 TOYOTA 1213RR AN-340K D2105

185 SP2037 TOYOTA FR AN-671K D2222/D1462

7298-D502

186 SP2038 TOYOTA RR AN-659K D2219

7487-D606

21775187 SP 2039 TOYOTA 1199FR AN-336WK D2094M

7581-D707

21947188 SP2040 TOYOTA 1200RR AN-337K D2090

7708-D835

189 SP2041 TOYOTA 1345FR AN-465WK D2166

23592190 SP2042 TOYOTA 1434RR AN-604K D2187

FR D267 7715-D840/7434-D5551404/1427 20676/21639

FR

FR 7574-D699 23358

FR 7143-D227/7143-D290343 20669

FR

FR

FR 7331-D45120911-21333

FR AN-312WK D6043M/D6012M

FR AN-433WK D6081

FR AN-613WK D5100M 7656-D787

FR

FR

FR

FR AN-447WK D3084M 7772-D893

FR

FR AN614WK D1233M

FR

RR AN-403WK D213IM 1384 7553-D672
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DISC BRAKE PAD - CAR MAKER

SP1016

SP1043

SP2001

SP2005

SP2029

SP1165

SP1168

SP1181

SP1016

SP2021

SP2003

SP2008

SP1010

SP1050

SP1055

SP1059

SP1076-F

SP1076-R

SP1077

SP1078

SP1086

SP1102

71-75

71-78

72-75

79-83

80-84

69-72

80-90

91-

86-97

87-

94-

90-

92-

91-

94-

94-

97-ON

97-

95-97

97-ON

98-ON

97-

MONTREAL

SPIDER VELOCE 2.0

COUPE G.T. VELOCE 1750, 2000

200 SERIES 5E, 5T

AUDI A4

AUDI A6 RR

LADA

LADA NIVA

LADA (NEW)

2000 Ti

CHANG AN ZHI XING

CITROEN ELYSEE 1.36

CITROEN ELYSEE 1.6

OLD ROYALE

TICO

LEMANS

LEMANS RACER

CIELO

ESPERO

DAMAS

LABO

ARCADIA

ARCADIA

NUBIRA 4D & SSEDAN(DOHC)

CIELO DOHC

LANOS DOHC

ESPERO( ″C″TYPE)

ESPERO( ″F″TYPE)

LANOS  SOHC

MATIZ

LEGANZA SEDAN 1.8, 2.0, 2.2

SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

734-D45

7335-D340

7043-D109

7382-D503

7418-D536

7668-D797

20011

20669

20961

21170

20660

20223

21651

23234

21201

11

343

1136

195

116

1206

1230

1228

1370

D9013

D5060

D5066

ALFA ROMEO

AUDI

AUTOVAZ

BMW

CHANGAN QICHE

CITROEN

DAEWOO

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

1164

A-136K D5009 208

1347

7104-D177 20731

7267-D378 20939

A-282K

A-358wK

A-359wk

AUDI A6 FR

FR 211 7143-D227

FR

FR 1368 23241

D267
1404

1427

7153-D840

7434-D555

7143-D227

7143-D290

20676

21639

20669
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SP1103

SP1114

SP1119-F

SP1119-R

SP1158

SP1159

SP1160

SP1193

SP1013

SP1124

SP1057

SP1016

SP1012

SP1028

SP1044

SP1049

SP1051

SP1067

SP2019

SP2030

SP2031

SP2004

SP2004

SP1052

SP1059

SP1074

SP1076F

SP1076R

98-

00-ON

97-

00-ON

00-ON

02.

02.12

02.12

06.02

74-78

90-92

86-90

87-90

81-83

79-80

73-75

80-81

97-ON

92-ON

91-94

83-86

90-94

85-87

80-82

86-90

97-ON

91-ON

97-ON

97-ON

91-ON

95-ON

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

RR

A-216K

A-133WK

A-234WK

A-232WK

A-298WK

A-137K

A-136K

A-231WK

A-358WK

A-359WK

D0004

D3025

D3047

D3050

D3032M

D3062

D4014

D5009

D5030

D5060

D5066

1204

435

11

388

442

414

1158

395

208

437

1206

1230

7591-D724

7001-D71

798-D54

734-D45

7291-D402

7169-D317

7219-D466

7789-D910

7790-D911

7574-D699

7563-D688

7188-D285

7104-D177

7236-D342

7382-D503

7418-D536

20780

20011

20861

21355

21041

21654/5

23546

23557

23358

20547

21880/1

20731

20029

21651

DAIHATSU

DODGE

FERRARI

FORD

GM

G.M.H

HONDA

LEGANZA

REZZO

LEGANZA

MAGNUS

MAGNUS

KALOS

LACETTI

LACETTI

TOSCA(EPICA)

CHARMANT 1200

MIRA 1M L200, L201

HANDIVAN S75, S76, L80

HI-JET S85Y

CHALLENGER

COLT WAGON

246 GT Dino

COURIER PICK UP

SIERRA 1.3&1.6

JG ECONOVAXI VAN2.0

ECONOVAN 4× 2 1.8

WA FESTIVA 1.3

TELSTAR AR TELSTAR GL

LASER & METEOR

FORD TRANSIT FRT(QUANSHUN)

FORD MONDEO III FRT

FORD MONDEO III RR

GM BUICK REGAL, GL8

SHANGHAI GM SAIL

JACKAROO 4×4

CIVIC 1300 HATCHBACK

LEGEND, ACURA

PRELUDE Si, VTIR

LEGEND 4D, 2D

CRV 2.0 4WD

PRELUDE Si, VTIR

LEGEND 4D, 2D

ODYSSEY 5D WAGON

SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR

FR

FR
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SP1108

SP1109

SP1129

SP2012

SP2032

SP1007

SP1028

SP1043

SP1046F

SP1046R

SP1047

SP1048

SP1053

SP1054-F

SP1054-R

SP1058

SP1062

SP1068

SP1069

SP1072

SP1074

SP1080

SP1081

SP1082

84-85

87-90

97-ON

90-

75-82

84-89

84-89

87-92

87-92

86-92

86-92

89-98

88-89

90-95

90-99

99-ON

85-98

95-

96-

90-99

91-

92-94

96-

92-94

85-93

90-99

01-

92-

93-ON

93-98

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

A-332K

A-160K

AN-233WK

AN-224WK

A-313WK

A-348WK

A-231WK

D5080

D5034

D6000

D6021M

D6024M

D1044

D1087

D6039

D6049

D5030

1191

85

211

1179

1239

1369

1223

1238

437

7345-D465

7025-D169

7143-D227

7356-D475

7272-D383

7419-D538

7412-D530

7414-D532

7236-D342

21497

20861

20669

21706

21768/9

23081/2

20029

HONDA

HYUNDAI

ACCORD 2 & 4 DOOR

CIVIC 3 & 4 DOOR HATCHBACK

ACCORD V6 4D SEDAN VTi2,3

STREET 660

HONDA ACCORD 2.4, 3.0 (NEW)

HONDA FIT 

PONY EXCEL (CANADA)

PRESTO

PONY EXCEL

PRESTO

GRACE(OLD)

PRESTO(OLD)

GRANDEUR 2.0

EXCEL 1.5 SEDAN, HATCHBACK

EXCEL 1.5 GLS

S COUPE

LANTRA 1.5 

ACCENT(VERNA)

SONATA 1.8, 2.0, 2.4

MARCIA 2.0, 2.4

TIBURON

LANTRA 1.6, 1.8

GALLOPER

GRANDEUR 2.0, 2.4, 2.5

SANTAMO

GRANDEUR 2.0, 2.4, 2.5

SONATA

LANTRA 1.6, 1.8

TUSCANI

GRANDEUR 3.0, 3.5

GRANDEUR 3.0

H-100(NEW - GRACE, PORTER)

SONATA

MIGHTY, CHORUS

GRANDEUR 3.5

GRANDEUR 3.5, EQUUS

SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR 1167 7329-D449 21725

FR

FR A-167WK

A-173K

1124

1124W

1252

7239-D404

7293-D440

7376-D497

21012

D5037 390 7178-D273

RR A-263WK 7416-D323

AN-613WK

AN-377WK

D5100M

D5073M 1262 21331

7656-D787



16

SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1096

SP1097

SP1098

SP1099

SP1100

SP1111

SP1115

SP1117

SP1147

SP1149

SP1152

SP1155

SP1157

SP1161

SP1174

SP1178

SP1182

SP1185

SP1190

SP1194

SP1195

SP1052

SP2010

SP1169

SP2014

SP1044

97-00

01-

01-

97-ON

97-ON

99-ON

00-ON

99-ON

00-ON

00-

99-ON

99-ON

00-

99-ON

00-

01 -

04.08 -

04.09 -

02.10 -

02.02

04.05

04.07

04.09 -

05.01-

06.01

06.01

84- 87

86 -

89 -

98 -

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

AN-

312WK

A-133K

A-133WK

D6043M/

D6012M

D3025

D3047

388

388W

23238

23537

ISUZU

IVECO

K I A

ATOZ

TERRACAN

TERRACAN

STAREX 2WD

LIBERO

STAREX 4WD

(EF) SONATA

LAVITA(MATRIX)

EQUUS 3.5

TRAJET XG

SANTAFE

GRANDEUR XG

(EF) SONATA

SANTAFE

GRANDEUR XG, TRAJET XG

ELANTRA(AVANTE) XD 1.5

ATOZ(NEW)

FC FACE-LIFT,AVANTE 1.5(ABS ONLY),LAVITA(NEW)

AVANTE XD 1.6/2.0 02.04-03.04

TUSCANI 2.0

SPORTAGE 04MY

SONATA 04MY(15")

STAREX 03MY

EQUUS 3.5(02.02), 4.5

HR(PORTER Ⅱ)

STAREX 04MY

SONATA 04MY(16")

EQUUES

GRANDEUR XG 3.0

SANTA FE(NEW)

COMMERCIAL BUS

LIGHT COMMERCIAL KB 2200

TROOPER

ISUZU RODEO

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NANJING IVECO 30-10

BESTA 2.2, 2.7

WIDE BONGO

FRONTIER

FR

21725/6

23543/4

23569

23570

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

1450

1451

7739-D864

7688-D813
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1049

SP1051

SP1054-F

SP1056

SP1057

SP1060-F

SP1060-R

SP1063

SP1064

SP1067

SP1070

SP1073

SP1079-F

SP1079-R

SP1084

SP1091

SP1096

SP1112

SP1113

SP1116

SP1118

SP1145

SP1148

SP1149

SP1153

SP1154

SP1161

SP1162

SP1164

87 -

87 - 

89 -

99 -

87 - 

90 - 

92-ON

92 -

92 -

98 -

92 -

98 -

94-99

00-02

93 -

92-ON

95-97

95-ON

94-

96-98

99-00

98-

98-

99-ON

00-ON

99-ON

99-ON

99-

97-ON

00-

01-

02.02-

02.02-

03.03

02.03-

02.06

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-234WK

A-42K

A-275K

ASM474K

A-242K

D3050

D6006

D3044

442

1112

1311

7291-D402

7118-D208

7277-D390

7405A-D523

7406-D524

7507A-D477

21355

20699

K I A PRIDE

CONCORD 2.0

CAPITAL 1.5, 1.8

CARSTAR

TOPIC, FRONTIER

ROCSTA

POTENTIA 2.0, 2.2, 3.0

POTENTIA

SEPHIA(MENTOR)

SHUMA 1.5

SEPHIA(MENTOR)

SHUMA 1.5

AVELLA

RIO

SPORTAGE

TOWNER

CREDOS(CLARUS)

CREDOS(CLARUS)

POTENTIA(NEW)

PREGIO

VISTO

CARNIVAL

CREDOD Ⅱ

CARENS

SPECTRA

PREGIO(NEW)

CARNIVAL(NEW)

SPORTAGE GRAND

ENTERPRISE

PAMAX

VISTO

SORENTO

SORENTO

OPIRUS, 

CARENSⅡ, X-TREK     

RIO(NEW) - 13"

FR A-232WK D3032M 414 7169-D317 21041

FR

FR 1335 7529-D649

RR

FR A-298WK D3062 1158 7219-D466 21654/5

FR

FR

FR

D2087 1141 7320-D433

23455/6

23873/4

23649/

23650
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1167

SP1170

SP1172

SP1175

SP1176

SP1177

SP1186

SP1187

SP1189

SP1191

SP1192

SP1196

SP1197

SP1010

SP1019

SP1030

SP1062

SP1095

SP1106

SP1107-F

SP1107-R

SP1122

SP1123

SP1127

SP1128

SP1133

03.11

00-ON

04.01

04.05

04.05

04.0

05.04-

05.04-

04.01

05.05

05.05

06.01

06.01

80-87

84-86

83-85

90-ON

97-ON

86-97

87-92

86-92

89-92

86-90

91-94

91-93

63-94

97-ON

63-94

97-ON

95-ON

94-ON

95-ON

85-86

84-87

86-91

88-92

85-88

91-

62-91

85-86

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

RR

A-25K

A-263WK

A-346WK

A-279WK

A-431WK

A-227K

A-149WK

D1007

D1044

D1087

D1133

D1119

D1202

D2062

D1047

116

396

1210

1187

1302

413

1144

7043-D109

7100-D244

7146-D323

7389-D510

7318-D430

7546-D668

7206-D337

7360-D479

20223

20289

21657

21561/2

21341/2

K I A

LOTUS

NISSAN

CERATO 15"

OPTIMA(58101-38A70)

MORNING(PICANTO)

BONGO Ⅲ-TRUCK

BONGO Ⅲ- VAN

CARNIVAL Ⅱ(04MY)

PRIDE 05MY

PRIDE 05MY

MORNING(PICANTO)

GRAND CARNIVAL

GRAND CARNIVAL

NEW CARENS

NEW CARENS

ESPRIT TURBO

720 4WD PICK-UP

DATSUN-TRUCK 720 UTILITY

ATLAS 1.6, 2.0, 2.3

NAVARA D22

NAVARA 2 & 4WD 1TON SERIES

NOMAD WAGON(WSC22)

PATHFINDER(WNY D21)

PINTARA KA24E Gli

SKTLINE R31

DATSUN-TRUCK

SENTRA 1.6

NX 1.6

CEFIRO 2.0, 2.5, 3.0

CEFIRO WAGON 2.0, 2.5, 3.0

CEFIRO 2.0, 2.5, 3.0

CEFIRO WAGON 2.0, 2.5, 3.0

PULSAR SSS HATCHBACK 2.0

SUNNY(S.E.A)

PULSAR N15 1.6

300C SEDAN

300ZX

SKYLINE SILHOUETTE SEDAN

CIMA

MAXIMA U11

BLUEBIRD 1.6 U13

BLUEBIRD 2.0

CEDRIC 300C SEDAN

FR

RR A-346WK D1148 1247 7421-D540 21713

FR

FR A-252WK D1084M

A-130WK D1031 382 7171-D266 21119

A-127K D1025 340 7170-D265 21099
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SP1133

SP1136

SP1137

SP1140-1

SP1140-2

SP2020

SP1007

SP1012

SP1044

SP1049

SP1050

SP1051

SP1060-R

SP1067

SP1146

SP2018

SP2027

SP2028

SP1007

SP1014

88-92

83-91

86-90

89-92

94-ON

86-87

92-97

93-96

72-78

73-78

72-76

73-76

73-78

70-75

73-78

79-83

77-81

88-ON

61-

61-91

89-

94-98

85-87

87-91

90-94

96-ON

61-91

79-81

80-82

80-87

CIMA

MICRA(CANADA)

SKYLINE R31

PINTARA KA24E GLI, T, TRX

AXXES

CEDRIC 

PICK UP 2WD, 4WD

NAVARA HGD21 V6

CREW 2.0

NISSAN SUNNY B-13 FRT

808

818

RX3

SAVANNA

929

RX2

RX4

RX7

B1800 PICK UP

BONGO E1400,E1500,E1800,

E2000, E2200 VANS

SPECTRON

FESTIVA 1.3

CAROL 550, 660

AZ WAGON 660

626 SEDAN & HATCHBACK

929

FAMILIA 1.3, 1.5, 1.6, 1.8

DEMIO 1.3, 1.5      

LUCE ROTARY

MAZDA M6 FRT

MAZDA M6 RR

LANCER LC HATCHBACK

COLT RA1400

LANCER 1600 GSR(S.E.A.)

NISSAN

MAZDA

MITSUBISHI

SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

A-149WK

A-120WK

A-212WK

ASM-

212WK

A-160K

A133K

A-234WK

A-232WK

A-242K

A-298WK

A-241K

AN-219K

A-86K

D1047

D1024

D1063

D1063-TX

D1233M

D6000

D3050

D3032M

D3044

D3062

D3043

D3027

6004

1144

316

438

85

442

414

1112

1158

1111

417

230

7360-D479

7211-D308

7228-D333

7025-D169

7291-D402

7169-D317

7277-D390

7219-D466

7276-D389

7186-

D332/D283

21341/2

20957

21347

20703

21355

21041

21320

21654/5

21318

20031

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR AN-76K

A-282K

D3003 40 7009-D76 20313

D3025

D3047

D9013

388

FR

FR

FR A-160K D6000 85 7025-D169 20703

AN-447WK D3084M 7772-D893

A-262WK D1105 1165 7342-D485

MAZDA 626K
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1046-F

SP1046-R

SP1057

SP1068

SP1069

SP1126

SP1134

SP1135

SP1142

SP2011

SP2013

SP2015

SP1010

SP1016

SP1078

SP1179

61-89

61-90

61-90

94-ON

91-ON

61-89

61-90

61-90

94-ON

91-ON

81-82

84-

90-93

96-ON

92-ON

98-ON

96-ON

89-90

93-

91-93

93-

91-95

94-96

92-ON

87-ON

87-91

87-96

90-93

78-82

74-78

68-76

92-ON

89-ON

FR

RR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

AN-223WK

AN-224WK

A-348WK

A-312WK

A-233WK

A-317K

433WK

D6021M

D6024M

D6049

D6043M

D6018

D6042

D6081

1239

1238

1249

1113

1201

116

11

1228

7356-D475

7272-D383

7414-D532

7365-D484

7241-D349

7417-D535

7043-D109

734-D45

21355

21706

31373

21650

20223

20011

21201

MITSUBISHI

OPEL

PEUGEOT

DEBONAIR 2.0, 3.0

ETERNA Σ2.0,

GALANT Σ2.0, 3.0

DELICA 1.6, 2.0, 2.4, 2.5

PAJERO 2.5, 3.0

DEBONAIR 2.0, 3.0

ETERNA Σ2.0,

GALANT Σ2.0, 3.0

DELICA 1.6, 2.0, 2.4, 2.5

PAJERO 2.0, 3.0

SIGMA 1600 ESTATE

TURBO DIESEL

GALANT ΣVR4

MAGNA TF, TE

VERADA V6 Ei, Xi(ABS)

CHALLENGER 4D WAGON 3.0

MAGNA TF, TE

MINICA 550 H21A, V

MINICA TOPPO

ECLIPSE

GALANT V6-24 HATCHBACK

GALANT SE 2.0

LANCER GSR TURBO 1.8

NIMBUS WAGON 2.4

EXPRESS VAN, STARWAGON

PAJERO GL 4WD

TRITON MJ, MH, MG, MF

LANCER 1.5

PAJERO V31

SOUEAST FREECA

MITSUBISHI LIONCEL

COMMODORE 2.5E, 2.5S

MANTA GT/E 1.9

REKORD E 1.7, 1.9, 2.0

COMMODORE

OMEGA 2.0i, 2.4i

VECTRA 2.0

206

1179

442

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-42K

A-313WK

A-289K D6038

D6006

D6039 1223 7412-D530 21768/9

7118-D208 20699
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1180

SP1055

SP1016

SP1107-F

SP1107-R

SP1095

SP1156

SP1163

SP1183

SP1184

SP1052

SP1065

SP1066

SP1083

SP1088

SP1089

SP1144

SP1150

SP1151

SP1161

SP1171

SP1173

SP1120

SP1132

SP1050

SP1059

SP1125

89-93

77-83

98-ON

98-ON

99-00

02-

04.11

04.11

88-

00-

95-

93-

97-

01-

01-

04.05

04-

04.05

93-97

89-90

91-97

96-ON

92-ON

90-94

90-91

93-ON

63-90

90-91

86-90

82-90

90-91

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

RR

FR

FR

A286WK

A-346WK

AN-614WK

AN-669WK

A-137K

A-305K

D1177

D1119

D1148

D1233M

D1239M

D4014

D9017

1258

1164

11

1187

1247

395

1338

1337

7334-D454

734-D45

7318-D430

7421-D540

7188-D285

21209

20514

20011

21561/2

21713

20880/1

PEUGEOT

PONTIAC

PORSCHE

SAMSUNG

SSANGYONG

SUBARU

SUZUKI

405

LE MANS

911 SC

SM 518, 520, 525

SM 518, 520, 525

YAMOUZINE

SM3

SM5(RR - NEW)

SM 7

SM 7

KORANDO

MUSSO

KORANDO

MUSSO(PBR)

ISTANA

CHAIRMAN

CHAIRMAN

REXTON

MUSSO PBR

MUSSO(LOCAL)

REXTON

RODIUS

REXTON 04MY

RODIUS

IMPREZA SEDAN 1.6, 1.8, 2.0

LIBERTY LX, GX SEDAN

LEGACY BF5, SEDAN & WAGON

OUTBACK 4D 4x4 WAGON 2.5

SAMBAR 660 KS3

SAMBAR TRY 660 KV3

CERVO MODE 660

CARA 660

ALTO 550

ALTO 660

SUPER CARRY VAN

ALTO SS80

CARRY 660 DB51T

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-282K

A-136K D5009 208 7104-D177 20731

D9013

A-295WK

A-335K D7026

D7014 1185 7350-D470 21496
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1059

SP2009

SP1007

SP1013

SP1015

SP1019

SP1057

SP1105

SP1110

SP1121

SP1123

SP1130

SP1131

SP1138

91-

91-

88-

70-75

81-88

83-87

79-85

82-85

79-81

77-81

77-82

97-99

97-ON

88-93

87-92

85-89

98-ON

85-89

93-ON

94-ON

94-96

97-ON

97-ON

86-87

85-88

88-93

85-93

63-89

63-90

63-89

92-ON

93-ON

93-ON

93-97

94-ON

92-96

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-160K

A-11K

A-42K

A-394WK

A-294WK

A-405WK

A-322WK

D6000

D2000

D6006

D2087

D2118

D2050M

D212M

D2088

85

37

1141

1267

397

1209

7331-D451

7025-D169

792-D54

7118-D208

7320-D433

7441-D562

7167-D263

7357-D476

21333

20703

20073

20699

21601

21011

21791

SUZUKI

TOYOTA

CARRY 660 DD51T

EVERY 660 DB51V

CHONGQING LINGYANG

COROLLA 1200CC

COROLLA(KE20 SERIES)

CRESSIDA

CRESSIDA WAGON

PICK - UP TRUCK 42

CELICA MA61

CORONA 1.8, 2.0 & 2.2

CRESSIDA(RX 30 & 35)

CELICA 2000(RA40)

COMFORT

CROWN COMFORT 2.0

CRESSIDA MX83

CAMRY VZV21

CELICA GT, GTS, ST 162R

COROLLA AE112R 1.8 5D

COROLLA AE80 & HATCHBACK

CAMRY SDV10, SXV20R, SEDAN

COROLLA AE101, AE102, SEDAN

SPRINTER 5D LIFTBACK 1.8

HI-LUX YN87N 2WD

HI-LUX RZN149R

CORONA AVANTI SEDAN

CRESSIDA GLXI, GLI, MX73

CRESTA, CHASER GX81

SUPERA TURBO, TWIN CAM

LITE ACE 1.8

TOWN ACE 1.3, 1.5

TOWN ACE 1.8 CM50

LITE ACE 1.8 YR25V

LITE ACE 2.2 CR22G

TOWN ACE 2.2 CR22G

CAMRY VDV10 3.0 VIENTA

CELICA ST202, ST204 SX2

LEXUS ES300

FR

FR

FR

FR

RR
A-227K

A-353K
D2062 413 7206-D337

A-276K D2069 1350 7205-D438

A-25K

A-275K

A-SM474K

A-113K D2023 308 7153-D242 20870

D1007 396 7100-D244 20289

FR A-305K D9017

A-103K D2018 281 7127-D207 21042

SP1060-F
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SP NO.MAKER MODEL YEAR PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP1139

SP1141

SP2022

SP2033

SP2035

SP2036

SP2037

SP2038

SP2039

SP2040

SP2041

SP2042

SP1059

SP1010

SP1043

SP1143

SP1166

SP2005

SP2025

SP1188

90-ON

90-ON

88-92

81-84

75-81

90-

84-88

84-88

86-87

84-ON

FR

RR

FR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

RR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

A-261K

ASM-261K

AN-403WK

AN-379WK

AN-340K

AN-671K

AN-659K

AN-

336WK

AN-337K

AN-465WK

AN-604K

A-136K

D2067

D2067-TX

D2131M

D2228M

D2106M

D2105

D2222/

D1462

D2219

D2094M

D2090

D2166

D2187

D5009

1137

1345

1434

208

116

211

7875-D976

7380-D500

7381-D501

7787-D908

7298-D502

7487-D606

7581-D707

7708-D835

7104-D177

7043-D109

7143-D227

21836

21775

21947

23592

20731

20223

20669

TOYOTA

TRIUMPH

VAUXHALL

VOLKSWAGEN

VOLVO

HI-ACE

COMMUTER BUS

CROWN MS132, 135, 137

TOYOTA LEXUS RR

TOYOTA PRADO

TOYOTA PREVIA FRT

TOYOTA PREVIA RR

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.4 (NEW) FRT

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5 (NEW) RR

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 4.5 FRT

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 4.5 RR

TOYOTA CAMRY SXV FRT

TOYOTA CAMRY SXV RR

ACCLAIM

CAVALIER 1.6, 1.9, 2.0

PASSAT

PASSAT CL5, GLF

PASSAT 1.3C, 1.6C, 1.8C

RABBIT CONVERTIBLE

SCIROCCO 1.3, 1.6, 1.8

SANTANA

JETTA

SANTANA 2000

PASSAT B4

JETTA WANG

BORA FRT

SHANGHAI POLO

VOLVO C/V PAD

FR

FR

FR 1387 7635-D768 23131

A-142K

A-143K

D1040

D1038

399

400

7183-D280

7209-D280

A-333K D2086 1205
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1 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

2 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

DISC BRAKE PAD



25

3 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

4 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



26

5 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

6 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



27

7 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

8 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



28

9 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

10 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



29

11 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

12 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



30

13 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

14 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



31

15 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

16 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



32

17 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

18 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



33

19 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

20 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



34

21 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

22 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



35

23 PO

HYUNDAI, KIA
GRANDEUR 2.0·2.4·2.5, CARSTAR

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

24 PO

DAEWOO, PONTIAC
LEMANS, LEMANS RACER, CIELO, ESPERO, LE MANS

AK MK DB FMSI WVA



36

25 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

26 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



37

27 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

28 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



38

29 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

30 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



39

31 PO

NISSAN, HYUNDAI, KIA
PINTARA KA24E Gli, SKYLINE R31, LANTRA 1.6·1.8, TUSCANI, CERATO

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

32 PO

KIA
SEPHIA(MENTOR), SHUMA 1.5, SEPHIA Ⅱ

AK MK DB FMSI WVA



40

33 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

34 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



41

35 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

36 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



42

37 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

38 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



43

39 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

40 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

23081/2



44

41 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

42 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

Ⅱ Ⅲ

20029



45

43 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

44 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

1230 7418-D536



46

45 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

46 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



47

47 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

48 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
23455/6



48

49 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

50 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



49

51 PO

HYUNDAI
GRANDEUR 3.5, EQUUS 3.0/3.5

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

52 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



50

53 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

54 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



51

55 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

56 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



52

57 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

58 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

YAMUZINE



53

59 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

60 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

(SANTRO)



54

61 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

62 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
21536/7



55

63 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

64 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
23234/5



56

65 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

66 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



57

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

67 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

68

1210 7389-D510

1187 7318-D430



58

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA69

70 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



59

71 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

72 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



60

73 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

74 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

, KIA
, OPTIMA

CARNIVAL

21725/6



61

75 PO

KIA
CREDOD Ⅱ, SPECTRA, CARENS

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

76 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

23873/4

232377591-D724



62

77 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

78 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

1450 7739-D864

23649/23650

23569/23570



63

79 PO

HYUNDAI

(EF) SONATA, GRANDEUR XG, SANTA FE

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

80 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

1451 7688-D813 23543/4



64

81 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

82 PO
RR

DAEWOO

DAEWOO

MAGNUS / TOSCA

MAGNUS  2.0

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1119R

SP 1119F
FR



65

84 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

83 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

1185 7350-D470



66

86 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

85 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



67

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA87

88 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



68

90 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

89 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



69

91 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

92 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

D1084M



70

93 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

94 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA
D2121M



71

95 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

96 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



72

97 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

98 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

MITSUBISHI

EXPRESS VAN, STARWAGON, PAJERO GL 4WD, TRITON MJ·MH·MG·MF



73

99 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

100 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

D1024 316 7211-D308 20957



74

102 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

101 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



75

103 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

104 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



76

106 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

105 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA



77

107 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

108 PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1144



78

111

110

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

A-241K D3043



79

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA112

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA113
KIA
PAMAX



80

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

ATOZ(NEW), VISTO(NEW)

114

115 1337



PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

81

116
SSANGYONG
MUSSO(MANDO)

117
SP 1152

FR

HYUNDAI, KIA
FC FACE-LIFT, AVANTE 1.5(ABS ONLY), LAVITA(NEW), CERATO(14”)

23891/2



82

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA118

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1153
FR

KIA
SORENTO

119
SP 1154

RR

KIA
SORENTO



83

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA120

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1155
FR

HYUNDAI, KIA
TUSCANI, (NF)SONATA(15”), (NEW)EFSONATA, SPORTAGE 04MY

121
SP 1156

FR

SAMSUNG
SM3

AN-614WK D1233M

7825-D924 23891/2



84

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA122

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1157
FR

HYUNDAI
STAREX 03MY

123
SP 1158

FR

DAEWOO
KALOS (AVEO)



85

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA124

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1159
FR

DAEWOO
LACETTI (OPTRA)

125
SP 1160

RR

DAEWOO
LACETTI (OPTRA)



86

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA126

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1161
FR

KIA SSANGYOUNG HYUNDAI
OPIRUS RODIUS EQUUS 3.5, 4.5

127
SP 1162

FR

KIA
CARENSⅡ, X-TREK



87

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA128

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1163
RR

SAMSUNG
SM5 (NEW)

129
SP 1164

FR

KIA
RIO SF 13"

AN-669WK D1239M



88

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA130

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1165
FR

AUTOVAZ
LADA

131
SP 1166

FR

VOLKSWAGEN
SANTANA 2000

1136 21170



89

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA132

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1167
FR

KIA
CERATO 15"

133
SP 1168

FR

AUTOVAZ
LADA NIVA

195 20660



90

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA134

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1169
FR

IVECO
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE (Rockwell Type)

135
SP 1170

FR

KIA
OPTIMA (58101-38A70)



91

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA136

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1171
FR

SSANGYOUNG
REXTON 04MY, KYRON, ACTYON

137
SP 1172

FR

KIA
MORNING(PICANTO)



92

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA138

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1173
RR

SSANGYOUNG
RODIUS

139
SP 1174

FR

HYUNDAI
HR(POTERⅡ)



93

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA140

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1175
FR

KIA
BONGOⅢ

141
SP 1176

FR

KIA
BONGOⅢ(VAN) (12 SEATERS)



94

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA142

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1177
FR

KIA
CARNIVALⅡ(04MY)

143
SP 1178

RR

HYUNDAI
STAREX(2004)



95

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA144

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1179
FR

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 206

145
SP 1180

FR

PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT 405

D1177 7334-D454 21209



96

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA146

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1181
FR

AUTOVAZ
(NEW)LADA

147
SP 1182

FR

HYUNDAI
SONATA 16"(2004)



97

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA148

PO

FR

SAMSUNG
SM7

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1183

149
SAMSUNG

SM7SP 1184

RR AN-654WK D1244M 7784-D905



98

150

PO

RR

HYUNDAI

EQUUES

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1185

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

KIA

PRIDE 05MY (RIO)SP 1186

151 FR



99

152

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

PO
RR

KIA

PRIDE 05MY (RIO)

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1187

153 FR

VOLVO

VOLVO C/V PADSP 1188



100

154

PO

RR

KIA

MORNING(PICANTO)

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1189

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

155 FR

HYUNDAI

GRANDEUR XG 3.0SP 1190



101

157 PO
RR

KIA

GRAND CARNIVAL

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1192

156 PO
FR

KIA

GRAND CARNIVAL

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1191



102

159 PO
FR

HYUNDAI

SANTAFE (NEW)

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1194

158 PO
FR

DAEWOO

TOSCA (EPICA)

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1193



103

161 PO
FR

KIA

NEW CARENS

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1196

160 PO

HYUNDAI

COMMERCIAL BUS

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1195



FR D267 1404/1427 7715-D840/7434-D555 20676/21639

104

156 PO
FR

AUDI

AUDIA4, A6, 100, 200 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT B5 TAXI

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2001

162 PO
RR

KIA

NEW CARENS

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 1197



105

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA157
CITROEN

CITROEN ELYSEE 1.36SP 2003

158

FR 7261-D371 20905

GM OPEL

GM BUICK REGAL, GL8, SINTRASP 2004

FR 7574-D699 23358



106

PO

AUDI

AUDI A4

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2005

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR160

FR 343 7143-D227/7143-D290 20669

VOLKSWAGEN

PASSAT B4SP 2006

159



161

107

PO

CITROEN

CITROEN ELISE 1.6

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2008

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

162
SUZUKI, MARWTI SUZUKI

CHONGING LINGYANG, SWIFE(INDIA), ESTEEMSP 2009

FR

FR 7331-D451 20911/21333



163

108

PO

ISUZU

ISUZU RODEO

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2010

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR AN-433WK D6081164
MITSUBISHI

PAJERO V31, DELICASP 2011

FR AN-312WK D6043M/D6012M



109

165

PO

HONDA

HONDA ACCORD 2.0, 2.4, 3.0 (NEW), TORNEO

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2012

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

166
MITSUBISHI

SOUEAST FREECASP 2013

FR AN-613WK D5100M 7656-D787

FR



110

167

PO

IVECO

NANJING IVECO 30-10

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2014

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR168
MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI LIONCELSP 2015

FR



111

169

PO

MAZDA

MAZDA 626K, ROTEGE

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2018

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

170

FR AN-447WK D3084M 7772-D893

FORD

FORD TRANSIT FRT(QUANSHUN)SP 2019

FR



112

171

PO

NISSAN

NISSAN SUNNY B-13 FRT

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2020

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR172

FR AN-614WK D1233M

CHANGAN QICHE

CHANGAN AN ZHI XINGSP 2021



113

173

PO

TOYOTA

TOYOTA LEXUS RR, AVALON Rr

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2022

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

174

RR AN-403WK D2131M 1384 7553-D672

GM

SHANGHAI  GM SAIL ASTRA 1.4i, 1.8i, CORSA, VECTRASP 2024

FR 1275 7563-D688 20547



114

175

PO

VOLKSWAGEN

BORA FRT, BEETLE, POLO

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2025

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

FR176

FR 1387 7635-D768 23130/23131

MAZDA M6 FRT(CHINA ONLY)

MAZDA

SP 2027



115

177

PO

MAZDA

MAZDA M6 RR, MAZDA 626

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2028

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

178

RR AN-219K D3027 417 7186-D332/D283 20031

AUDI

AUDI A6 SP 2029

RR 7335-D340 20961



116

179

PO

FORD

FORD MONDEO Ⅲ

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2030

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

RR 7790-D911 23557180

FR 7789-D910 23546

FORD

FORD MONDEO ⅢSP 2031



117

181

PO

HONDA

HONDA FIT 

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2032

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

182

FR AN-377WK D5073M 1262 21331

TOYOTA

PRADO, LANDCRUISERSP 2033

FR D2228M 7875-D976



118

183

PO

TOYOTA

PREVIA FRT, PICNIC

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2035

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

RR AN-340K D2105 1213 7381-D501184

FR AN-379WK D2106M 1215 7380-D500 21836

TOYOTA

PREVIA RR, LAND CRUISERSP 2036



119

185

PO

TOYOTA

CAMRY 2.4(NEW) FRT

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2037

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

186

FR AN-671K D2222/D1462 7787-D908

TOYOTA

CAMRY 2.4(NEW) RRSP 2038

RR AN-659K D2219



120

187

PO

TOYOTA

LAND CRUISER 4.5 FRT

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2039

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

RR AN-337K D2090 1200 7487-D606 21947188

FR AN-336WK D2094M 1199 7298-D502 21775

TOYOTA

LAND CRUISER 4.5 RR, PRADOSP 2040



121

189

PO

TOYOTA

CAMRY SXV FRT, AVALON

AK MK DB FMSI WVA

SP 2041

PO AK MK DB FMSI WVA

190

FR AN-465WK D2166 1345 7581-D707

TOYOTA

CAMRY SXV RRSP 2042

RR AN-604K D2187 1434 7708-D835 23592
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